Product Catalogue
Cost effective quality
SD-Multisem: Conventional mechanical seed-drill. A seed-drill
with a very accurate dosing. Double disc coulter opener’s for
all kind of seed. Double toothed distributor (for extra thick,
thick or fine seeds), speed variator and telescopic metallic
pipes.
SD-MULTISEM

disc fertilize spreader, 24 meters working width. Hydraulic
closing system included. Discs and vibrating feeders in
stainless Steel. Version JOLLY-DPA with electronic dose
control system proportional to its ground speed.
 PS-2511 2,50 m.
 PS-3013 3,00 m.
 PS-3515 3,50 m.
 PS-4017 4,00 m.
MODEL SEEDER WORKING WIDTH
 Simple hydraulic loading system 2,5 m. 2,50 m.
 Simple hydraulic loading system 3,0 m. 3,00 m.
MODEL TUBE LENGHT
 TM-AIRSEM 400 l. AIRSEM/AIRSEM-4F/AIRSEM-L-4F
 TM-AIRSEM-SD 450 l. AIRSEM-D
MODEL CAPACITY SEEDER MODEL
 JOLLY-900 1,08 m. 1,88x1,18 900 l.
 JOLLY-1500 1,36 m. 1,88x1,18 1.500 l.
 JOLLY-2000 1,44 m. 2,30x1,18 2.000 l.
 JOLLY-3000 1,66 m. 2,30x1,26 3.000 l.
 JOLLY-1500-DPA 1,36 m. 2,23x1,26 1.500 l.
JOLLY-2000-DPA 1,44 m. 2,23x1,26 2.000 l.
JOLLY-3000-DPA 1,66 m. 2,30x1,26 3.000 l.
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH x LENGTH HOPPER CAPACITY
FRONT HOPPER (TD-AIRSEM): Hopper with 1900 litres capacity to be lifted by the front three point linkage of the tractor.
Includes transport lights. Allows to transfer product to the seeder or fertilizer rear hopper.  Version DIST comes with an electric
drive distributor to dose the product (seed or fertilize) to be sent to the pneumatic system of the rear hopper.

location set by the user. Thanks to the sonar technology, it is able to detect the tree and place the fertilizer in the right place
that the user indicates, no matters the type and the age of the tree. By not wasting fertilizer between the trees and central
zone, we reduce weed growth and groundwater pollution, and most importantly it's cost and time-saving. Thanks to its
hydraulic expandable arms and its guide system to dispose the fertilizer, it´s suitable for all plantation frames. The drive
wheel ensures a constant dose flow and the 2.200l hopper capacity allows a high working autonomy.
LOCALIZE FERTILIZER AL-MODEL
MODEL WORKING
WIDTH
TRANSPORT
WIDTH
HOPPER
CAPACITY WEIGHT
 AL-9013 0,9-1,3 m. 0,9 m. 390 l. 290 KG.
 AL-1525 1,5-2,5 m. 1,5 m. 580 l. 340 KG.
CENTRIFUGAL SPREADER JOLLY-F
 JOLLY-F-900 1,08 m. 1,88x1,18 900 l.
 JOLLY-F-1500 1,36 m. 1,88x1,18 1.500 l.
 JOLLY-F-2000 1,44 m. 2,30x1,18 2.000 l.
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH x LENGTH HOPPER CAPACITY
Fertilizer sprayers for woody crops
 12 m. 2,50 m. 1,60 m. 2,60 m. 605 Kg.
 14 m. 2,50 m. 1,60 m. 3,05 m. 635 Kg.